PRESS RELEASE



HOLICKY CORPORATION ACHIEVES ACTIVE REGISTRATION IN THE US FEDERAL GOVERNMENT SYSTEM FOR AWARD MANAGEMENT (SAM)

For Immediate Release

New Lenox, **IL – December 1, 2023** – Holicky Corporation proudly announces its registration in the US Federal Government System for Award Management (SAM). SAM is a government-wide registry that facilitates the public availability of company information to contracting officers, prime contractors, and other small businesses. With this registration, Holicky Corporation becomes eligible to bid on federal contracts and receive federal funds.

Additionally, Holicky Corporation is now registered with the Small Business Administration (SBA) Dynamic Small Business Search (DSBS). DSBS serves as a tool for small businesses seeking teaming opportunities and for prime contractors aiming to identify small businesses to enhance their Federal award strategy for success.

"Completing these two database registrations marks the beginning of our journey to engage with and support the Federal Government, both directly and indirectly," said Jason Holicky, Founder, and Owner of Holicky Corporation. "Ultimately, as we surpass two years in operation, we aim to apply for the 8(a) Business Development program as an LGBTQ-owned business. We believe it will strategically position our company to delivery unparalleled value, foster inclusive partnerships, and championing diversity in the federal contracting landscape."

The SBA 8(a) program is a business assistance initiative designed to support small disadvantaged businesses in accessing the economic mainstream of American society. The program offers various forms of support, including mentoring, procurement assistance, business counseling, training, financial assistance, surety bonding, and other management technical assistance.

###

About Holicky Corporation

Holicky Corporation is a full-service marketing agency serving businesses of all sizes, from local small businesses to large national corporations across the Chicagoland Area and throughout the United States. Specializing in digital marketing and website design services, they deliver tailored marketing solutions to elevate businesses with proven solutions that drive lasting success and growth. www.holickycorporation.com

Holicky Corporation Media Contact: Jason Holicky jason@holickycorporation.com (773) 551-5477